

>

SLP(C)No. 10785 OF 2001

ITEM No.42

Court No. 6

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10785/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2001 in LPA 90/98
in WP 6337/96 of the High Court of Bombay)

UMESH KORGA BHANDARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)(Office report)
With

SLP(C)No.10786/2001,SLP(C)No.10807/2001

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List after service is complete.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master