

H

C.A.No. 6462 OF 2003

ITEM No.106(MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6462 of 2003

UMESH KORGA BHANDARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. NO. 6464/2003 AND C.A.NO.6463/2003 (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 17/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vasudevan Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER