

ITEM NO.809

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6462/2003

UMESH KORGA BHANDARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-11-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the parties:

Mr. Siddharth Seem, Adv.
For Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of December, 2019 before
appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR